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THE OFFERING
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Note: Buyers advised to independently verify all information, measurements, and permitted uses with the City of Los Angeles.

Add a little bit of body text
                                            presents an exceptional opportunity to
acquire a versatile light-industrial property in the heart of South Los
Angeles, combining immediate in-place income with significant value-add
potential. The property consists of two freestanding concrete-tilt-up
buildings totaling approximately 14,880 square feet on a 25,218 square-
foot lot, zoned LAM1 — ideal for manufacturing, warehousing, or creative
industrial uses.

With one space currently occupied by a stable tenant and the other
delivered vacant, this asset provides flexibility for a wide range of investor
or owner-user strategies. An investor can achieve stabilized returns
through market lease-up, while an owner-user can occupy the vacant
space and offset expenses with existing rental income from the occupied
unit. The current tenant is occupying approximately 4,800 SF with a lease
expiring September 30th, 2027 with a base rent of $7,168/month with 3%
annual increases.

The buildings feature multiple roll-up doors, a secure gated yard, ample
parking, and functional layouts suited for modern industrial users. Its
durable construction, strategic location, and flexible zoning make it a
standout opportunity in a supply-constrained market.

Positioned along Avalon Boulevard just north of Manchester Avenue, the
property benefits from excellent frontage, visibility, and accessibility in a
well-established South Los Angeles industrial corridor. Tenants and
owner-users alike enjoy immediate access to major regional arteries
including the I-110 (Harbor Freeway), I-105 (Century Freeway), and I-10
(Santa Monica Freeway), offering fast connectivity to Downtown Los
Angeles, LAX, and the Ports of Los Angeles and Long Beach.

The surrounding neighborhood is characterized by a diverse mix of light-
industrial, logistics, and service-oriented businesses, many of which are
long-term owner-operators. 

South Los Angeles continues to experience steady revitalization, driven
by infrastructure investment, industrial redevelopment, and improved
transit connectivity. This submarket offers strong rental demand, low
vacancy, and increasing market rents, making Avalon Boulevard a prime
corridor for long-term growth and operational efficiency.

8625 Avalon Boulevard 



Pricing

Address 

Parcel Numbers

County

Property Type

Building Size

Lot Size

Year Built

Zoning

$3,095,000

SITE

5

DESCRIPTION

6041-019-024

Los Angeles

Commericial

±14,880 SF

±25,218 SF

1961

LAC2

8625 Avalon Boulevard, Los Angeles 90003

Note: Buyers advised to independently verify all information, measurements, and permitted uses with the City of Los Angeles.



6



7



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Note: Buyers advised to independently verify all information, measurements, and
permitted uses with the City of Los Angeles.
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OWNER/USER & INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

Two-Building Configuration: ±14,880 SF across two
freestanding industrial structures with flexible layouts and
functional design.

Dual Opportunity: One unit leased to a long-term tenant, one
delivered vacant—ideal for both investors and owner-users.

Attractive Pricing: Only $208/SF building | $123/SF land.

Strong Zoning (LAM1): Permits a wide range of light-industrial,
manufacturing, and commercial uses.

Secure and Functional Site: Multiple roll-up doors, gated yard,
and ample on-site parking for tenants or owner operations.

Excellent Accessibility: Quick access to major freeways and
employment hubs across Los Angeles County.

Growing Submarket: Located in an emerging corridor
experiencing consistent rent growth and limited new supply.

Owner-User Advantage: Occupy one space while generating
passive income from the leased unit to offset costs.

Investor Upside: Stabilize the property through lease-up of the
vacant unit at market rates for immediate income growth.
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Annual Mortgage:

Property Tax: 

Insurance: 

Total Monthly Expense:

$9,440

$20,742

Loan Amount

Amortization Years 

Interest Rate 

Year 1 Mortgage 

Year 1 Principal Reduction

$2,785,000

25

6.00%

$202,327

$35,227

Proposed Financing 

Monthly Expense:

Monthly Income:

Total Monthly Expense:

Taxes:

Insurance:

Repairs & Maintenance:

Total:

$37,140

$9,440

$11,160

$57,740

SF % Lease Start Exp Options $ $/SF Annual Increase

Iron Gate / Fencing 4,800 32% 10/1/2024 9/30/2027 None $7,168.00 $1.49 3% Annually

Owner User 10,080 68% $13,574.00 $1.35

PRICING ANALYSIS
OWNER / USER

10
Note: Buyers advised to independently verify all information, measurements, and permitted uses with the City of Los Angeles.

Price

Lot Size

Year Built

Building Size

Price Per Lot SF

Price Per Building SF

Down Payment: (10%)

$3,095,000

±14,880 SF

±25,218 SF

$208

$123

1961

$309,500

$202,327

$37,140

Current Expenses

$20,742

$7,168

$13,574

Owner User’s Total ExpensesBuilding Expenses

Tenant Information
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*Buyers advised to independently verify all information, measurements, and permitted uses with the City of Los Angeles. 

ADDRESS PRICE SALE DATE PRICE / BLDG. SF BLDG. SF LOT SF PRICE / LOT SF BUILT

1 $17,501,000 5/29/25 $291.68 5,128 177,903 $98.376483-6535 Stanford Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA 90001

1933

2 $1,279,000 8/15/24 $329.64 3,880 5,000 $255.80
821 W Florence Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA 90044

1946

3 $2,400,000 2/7/24 $240.00 10,000 17,424 $137.746518 S Avalon Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90003

1932

8625 Avalon Boulevard,
Los Angeles, CA 90003 14,880 25,218

Average/Totals

$3,095,000

$265.88 5,358 44,205 $135.20

$208.00 $123.00 1961

12

SALES COMPARABLES

4 $1,000,000 12/29/23 $250.00 4,000 8,651 $115.59802 E 61  Street,st

Los Angeles, CA 90001
1940

5 $825,000 9/17/25 $218.08 3,783 12,048 $68.488810 S Central Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA 90002

1950
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1

6483-6535 Stanford Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA 90001

Price: 

Sale Date: 

Building SF: 

Price / Building SF:

Lot SF: 

Price / Lot SF: 

$3,345,000

1/26/24

5,128

$652.30

37,877

$88.31

1 3

6518 S Avalon Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90003

Price: 

Sale Date: 

Building SF: 

Price / Building SF:

Lot SF: 

Price / Lot SF: 

$2,605,000

5/31/24

3,448

$755.51

16,117

$161.63

3

3

8810 S Central Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA 90002

Price: 

Sale Date: 

Building SF: 

Price / Building SF:

Lot SF: 

Price / Lot SF: 

$2,605,000

5/31/24

3,448

$755.51

16,117

$161.63

5

802 E 61  Street,st

Los Angeles, CA 90001

Price: 

Sale Date: 

Building SF: 

Price / Building SF:

Lot SF: 

Price / Lot SF: 

$2,605,000

5/31/24

3,448

$755.51

16,117

$161.63

4

2

821 W Florence Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA 90044

Price: 

Sale Date: 

Building SF: 

Price / Building SF:

Lot SF: 

Price / Lot SF: 

$5,000,000

7/23/25

4,644

$1,076.66

41,382

$120.83

SALES COMPARABLES
8625 Avalon Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90003

Price: 

Sale Date: 

Building SF: 

Price / Building SF:

Lot SF: 

Price / Lot SF: 

$3,095,000

- 

14,880

$208.00

25,218

$123.00

S
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Source:
https://www.costar.com/

DEMOGRAPHICS | AT-A-GLANCE
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Located in South Los Angeles, ZIP code 90003 encompasses the Broadway-Manchester and Watts-adjacent neighborhoods. The area features high
residential density, strong community character, and excellent connectivity via the I-110 and I-105 freeways, offering convenient access to

Downtown Los Angeles, LAX, and the ports.
Home to roughly 70,000 residents with a median age of about 30, 90003 is predominantly Hispanic/Latino with a median household income near

$55,000. The market’s younger demographic and high renter concentration create consistent demand for affordable and workforce housing, while
limited large-format retail supports opportunities for community-serving commercial uses.

Commercial activity in 90003 is led by affordable and mixed-income multifamily investments, driven by local housing incentives and redevelopment
momentum. Older apartment stock provides value-add potential, and small-scale retail—such as grocery, medical, and quick-service

establishments—tends to perform well given population density and limited competition.
A key catalyst for the area is the Jordan Downs Redevelopment, a major mixed-income project in nearby Watts delivering over 1,400 new homes,

retail, parks, and community facilities. Along with broader city and county revitalization initiatives, this project is improving infrastructure and
attracting continued public and private investment throughout South Los Angeles.

For investors, 90003 offers strong rental demand, low vacancy rates, and entry pricing below other Los Angeles submarkets. While underwriting
should remain conservative due to modest household incomes and localized conditions, the area’s redevelopment, affordability, and location

advantages make it a compelling long-term investment opportunity.

L O S  A N G E L E S



All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its
directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are
provided without representation or warranty as to completeness , veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with
applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial
performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for
any party’s intended use or any and all other matters. Neither KW Commercial its
directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or
warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the materials or
information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any
source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a
substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these
and other matters of significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate
or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise
agreed in writing. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary,
unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a
preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained
herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. THE HIRTH
GROUP has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation,
with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future
projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the
property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances,
PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical
condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business
prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its
occupancy of the subject property. EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN
INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE. Any party contemplating
or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and
to conduct their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate
third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data
should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW
Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity,
completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW Commercial
does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed
transaction. All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including
that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be
provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or
increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and
governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other
issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should
be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by
the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should
be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the
condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable
governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All
properties and services are marketed by KW Commerical - Santa Monica in
compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.

CONFIDENTIALITY AND CONDITIONS
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In Strategic Partnership with KW Commercial CA DRE License No. 0148775. Keller Williams Realty, Inc. is a real estate
franchise company. Each Keller Williams office is independently owned and operated. Keller Williams Realty, Inc. is an
Equal Opportunity Employer and supports the Fair Housing Act.

Managing Director
Daniel@HirthGroup.com
310.300.2838 CA DRE License
No. 01515796

First President of Investments
Alex@HirthGroup.com
310.300.3181 CA DRE License
No. 02005428
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Avalon Boulevard


